i*@ﬁzﬁAﬁ%ﬁ%%%ﬁ%

NG W y 20224F 44 30 H
Herl N \_E —:M: ;..,."“i..l"ﬁ: \VAAN —=
St 3k T Ty | R T
‘&Q,;\- V/} N 3 "/-EF‘é'x g A Ny
‘Wg,:a: L
LR 1 Y 2352 | 1100 3452 | FEB20224E4 A 4y T K 4 Bh
2R HIEERS 2177 | 1030 3207 | FEP20224E4 A TR L AhE)
1. 202244 A 48 T % K kb Bl
B 2 2 s e
A 4 400 | go 1000 3300 o 3pm31pA REE TR
2tk TAEAR 2500 2500  |2022%F4 AR A EANRTH
VAT R4 T8 R IR
P35 R VRE R 2600 600 950 4150 (2. 3H31H4RIZE T/EXNG
3. 1-3 ATEE AN
VA 2 R4 T TR R AR
TE® A& R 2300 600 950 3850 (2. 3A31HERZRTAEXMNE
3. 1-3 ATEE MY
V6 2 A4 P T8 R B AN
B VR TR 2300 600 950 3850 |2, 3A31HARZRITIEXNYG
3. 1-3ATEE ALY
VA T R4 P T8 R R AN
2 CEZA 2300 | 600 950 3850 |2, 3A31H &R T/EHMNIE
3. 1-3 AVEE MY
Va2 RA R T8 R B M
YR M=l 2300 600 950 3850 |2, 331 HARIZET/EX#MNY
3. 1-3ATEE AN
Y6 2 A T T8 R B AN
LR ekl 2300 600 950 3850 |2, 3A31H 4 RZE T/ERNG
3. 1-3 HiEE A
TE® | ®RTAR | 1700 1700 |2022F4 A RE R T TH
ZURE | BAKIAR | 1700 1700 |20224F4 AR EK T TH
BIREE | /KEEHR 500 500 20224E3 A4 /K W& 5 T %
‘ 1. 202244 AR T/EA A THE
e 11X 2 / = s
TEE | AHRTEAR | 800 100 N0 o 3A31I AL REER TS
HEE | T HEEL 900 900 20224F4 AT ZiEE T TH®
HEF |ZADSIEET| 700 700 202244 3 0 Z Al TEE T L
2 W 100 100
A EEF 100 100
Vi Va)
PUATAJAGF B WA HFEN: 2%




20224E4 A

RS q:mﬁw&%ﬂ%%ymﬁ@w G B 7T

BATE N, 52“ z:ﬁgyy” it Sl EZE" Bt
—. BEKA mwgess 794.20 1,357,511.30|— LB H 28,491.15 235,276.06
AN 363,794.20|  1,357,511.30| A 250.00 5,780.00
=, REBEEZKRA 177,468.50 177,468.50 N 250.00 5,780.00
RAE 177,468.50 177,468.50 ZEMHEZRITIHH 24,285.34 97,141.36
BEAREE 177,468.50 177,468.50 HEHE 3,955.81 132,354.70
=, R =, BEHIH 22,332.00 104,125.09
M, RAVALHTAnREY A TR A 6,659.00 26,636.00
Fi. FABIRN HAh B2 B 2 N R 9,900.00 43,900.00
75~ HARBA 7,145.08| A% 4,000.00 4,351.00
V=il ISL I ON 7,145.08 K 5% 942.40 3,288.99
£, BRI REA iRk 676.60 2,706.40
B4 % 300.00
W 17,875.00
2R TR 154.00 616.00
HAd 5% A 4,451.70
=, HAh3TH 17,558.00 278,138.08
p e EIIVANE e 3,958.00 3,958.00
HAt 13,600.00 274,180.08
FRITEN A% 12,900.00 261,280.08
By 5 A 700.00 12,900.00
4. 4EF 2T H 81,675.48 752,600.85
Bz 18,200.00 87,195.00
FETAE 34,200.00 58,045.00
# N Bt B 700.00 103,040.00

1 FE27

ITENEHT: 2022-05-10

[ 54D




P %K%

_\ 20224F4H
R *mm&&%%ﬁﬁagwéggimi #fir: 7
4 2iti X A% 2t
HELH 700.00 103,040.00
A SR 1,506.74 27,528.15
B fRALfR 27,068.74 443,030.70
BRI 1,600.00
a4 30,700.00
B 562.00
F. SRR RREE 1,328,800.00
75 BB 130,785.20 117,285.20
R ER 127,935.20 127,935.20
ZERENY 127,935.20 127,935.20
EH 127,935.20 127,935.20
=ER 127,935.20 127,935.20
EHE 2,850.00 2,850.00
FEZRi5 10400 HAfY 2,850.00 2,850.00
A#H -13,500.00
W -13,500.00
WEHREE -4,500.00
hIEHIES2E -4,600.00
B AIENLE2E -4,400.00
541262.70|  1,542,124.88 XA ‘*%816 225.28

WEATILE GEI M

R f{)."

2 2|

ITENHHA: 2022-05-10

(@EE2CED|




)
AR

WFf: B PRES

B X

2022441

4

R

&t )

s Bhr: Jo
mel B M \‘ | BMAL® | XBe®W | % @
0 AR 0.00 0.00 31.29
1 |2022-04-18 [3254 300.00 0.00 331.29
2 |2022-04-19 gggoéggg&élﬁiﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁiﬁ%%l51 200.00 0.00 531.29
3 2022-04-19 |4 0.00 200.00 331.29
4 |2022-04-22 |[04. 22]Yt#us N LR K EE NEFI LB EK 6,000.00 0.00 6,331.29
5 [2022-04-22|HFH4 0.00 6,000.00 331.29
6 [2022-04-22|8H% 200.00 0.00 531.29
7 12022-04-22 ggg%ﬁ&g%ﬁfﬁﬂﬁﬁ%ﬂ%ﬂﬁ AR 0.00 500.00 31.29
8 |2022-04-20 | B4 300.00 0.00 331.29
9 |2022-04-29 }%’4(ﬁ?gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁé’?@%'@% 0.00 250.00 81.29
& it 7, 000. 00 6, 950. 00
ﬁfﬁﬁﬁA:W 5 ATFIE GBI M.

SFIW 1R

FTENHHET: 2022-05-10

R4



b3

Hoa X

20224F4 R

=<K (P

s H M N & & X H & @ = i
0 P 0.00 0.00|  3,990,658.11
|| 2022-00-04 [P OPRRF2REARGAE ENBEDE T P [ y——
7 | gogaopge (LR HEiRl 0.00 154.00|  3,993,304.11
3 | 2022-04-05 |[04.05]fiAE B 1E20214 123 S 2,300.00 0.00|  3,995604.11
4 | 2022-04-05 |[04.05]KF8 2 B2 £ 20214E12 8 HE & 2,300.00 0.00|  3,997,904.11
5 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]lzE /2022484 1 (374 2,500.00 0.00|  4,000,404.11
6 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07)iBE 2202264 F (7% 1,600.00 0.00|  4,002,004.11
7 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07}icn N 2022481 A 434 2,200.00 0.00|  4,004,204.11
8 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]cin MGk EE =20224E1 B A & 3,200.00 0.00|  4,007,404.11
9 | gozaggor |[BIOBNES L1 B AR 2022 TR 340.00 0.00|  4,007,744.11
1 | G buay Dt e ey AR 500.00 0.00|  4,008,244.11
1, | 2pzapaty (i Lt EhAGe s BlRERRRR LR o 0.00 15.80|  4,008,228.31
2 | gozaady [DAOMIECERI HIRE T FHA0RERS 0.00 9164|  4,008,136.67
13 | 2022-04-07 |OH-OTHIRBARER £ EiR2022547 HHTRR 0.00 12,900.00|  3,995,236.67
14 | 2022-04-07 [1074%9%]? BYEREZADRINARLSE (LEH 0.00 100.00|  3,005,136.67
1 | gogk-ougs [0V SaeRRE R e, (s 3,600.00 0.00|  3,998736.67
16 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]KE S H20224E3 A HhHa % 2,500.00 0.00|  4,001,236.67
17 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]tE K B20224°3 A % 2,700.00 0.00|  4,003,936.67
18 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08J4C (1202263 F (74 2,700.00 0.00|  4,006,636.67
19 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]5H: (5> 2022637 (% 2,400.00 0.00|  4,009,036.67
20 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]H (65D 202243 A HiTA%: 2,400.00 0.00|  4,011,436.67
21 | 2022-04-08 |[04 08 EHAH=20224E3 1 (% 2,400.00 0.00|  4,013,836.67
22 | 2022-04-08 |[04.0841/E 5 B 202263 fiFi4: 2,400.00 0.00|  4,016,236.67
23 | 2022-04-08 |[04.084x 202268 1 (L4 2,400.00 0.00|  4,018,636.67
24 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]4 56472022481 F (74 2,600.00 0.00| 402123667

/\Gﬁ

FTERERE: 2022-05-10

[ EEHAF]




| 20224E4 9
B A
w{""" H

/oA R

e = *‘;fg%%‘rﬂ%}%am B 5
NN

Fs B . 'JJ = N & & X H & & ® i

25 | 2022-04-08 gg’%wfﬁmé)@ﬁm%ﬁ ) ROREAR 200.00 0.00|  4,021,436.67
g | ogai M EIEEEE L S RAPEAT 2R 160.00 0.00|  4,021,59.67
27 | 2022-04-08 | {04 OBIREE2022F4R GRS (BAMEIL 1,800.00 0.00|  4,023,396.67
2 || i - |HIEL IS ke ooy SRS 170.00 0.00|  4,023,566.67
29 | 2022-04-08 |4 OSIRBAE T EE2TH RueRRA A bk 170.00 0.00|  4,023,736.67
50 | Zozsoae |ZHOREE it L ROTAIASE 2Rz 360.00 0.00|  4,024,096.67
st | areednanl |PACCIERE Lo ERITE MIAAED RIZEE 720.00 0.00| 402481667
32 | 2022-04-08 |[DAONKEEEE R I eURh T 380.00 0.00|  4,025,196.67
33 | 2022-0-08 | 0% RV RR0ZEAT G (&AM P e A Epp——
34 | 2022-04-08 %ﬁflq&fiﬁ%ﬁ%zozzmﬁmﬂﬁ CEAIE 500.00 0.00|  4,027,696.67
35 | 2022-04-08 %%gi]gfgztéﬁ%@’ﬁ% ) 2hgsrae 320.00 0.00|  4,028,016.67
36 | 2022-04-08 |240SMR AL (L EENEE) 20PZEFAE R 200.00 0.00|  4,028216.67
a7 | gozz-pa.e | IEITHIEE K a0 20225 kL 180.00 0.00|  4,028,396.67
38 | 2022-04-08 %%gi]gfﬁgﬂgég?s’g%% ) 2R 340.00 0.00|  4,028,736.67
39 | 2022-04-10 [)04.10]45(%&!@?L2022$4Hﬁﬁ'ﬂﬁ AL 1,600.00 0.00|  4,030,336.67
40 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11]HiEERE2022E 4 7 (1 HL4 1,850.00 0.00|  4,032,186.67
a1 | 2022041 |BHHIPFILSERAN AL Lliee02es=o Rl 0.00 5,362.85|  4,026,823.82
12 | 2022-04-11 5?}4%1;?]”*L“ﬁ*@%ﬂ(’gﬁ’%m”wmozmm 0.00 33027|  4,026,493.55
43 | 2022-04-11 [g‘}};;ggf;ﬁﬁg@jﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁzm% 0.00 60.18|  4,026,424.37
44 | 20204y [DGIINOIEEE RN PR e RRDEa R0 s 0.00 1037.96|  4,025,386.41
15 | 20a0-0a-44 81T LRRRAERD L 0.00 942.40|  4,024,444.01
46 | 2022-04-11 |4 FLRRRAE HHRE eIk 0.00 589.99|  4,023,854.02
i | Zoaaiau1 [GETIEPLEERRE AR a 202253 R 6 0.00 350.05|  4,023,494.07
48 | 2022-04-11 E%‘g”ﬁqﬂmy@%ﬂ(gﬁ [T & X 202243 6 0.00 56.80|  4,023,437.27
49 | 2022-04-11 |[04 1114 o L SREB PR K FRTAY o s — 4 5120 0.00 500.34|  4,022,936.93

22EE3A B (BN

2 36

ITERH#T: 2022-05-10

(@CE27¢ED|




K X

|

Zid

202244

B HRAL: qJLUfF\x;}%%ﬁ}T‘%ﬁ‘?i(rﬂﬁgﬁﬁéf’ﬁéx(ﬁﬁ B 7T
F2| B MW ‘*_; &ﬁ o KEAe®m | xhe®m | & B

50 | 2022-04-11 g‘g;ﬁ%ﬁ@ﬁ? e 152022553 0 0.00 1160|  4,022,925.33
51 | 2022-04-11 g%ggfg%ﬁg@ﬁTﬁﬁﬁﬁ%e’%zozzm 0.00 7520|  4,022,850.13
57 | Egas-0sn DI LSS RESTISR 20 0.00 116.07|  4,022,734.06
8 | goze-pay |DE LU LR REmA=aenales 0.00 42231 4,022,311.75
56 | opasiaa |[DATUATELOT AR LR CRS i 0.00 17453|  4,022,137.22
55 | 2022-04-11 Q‘gﬂg@&gﬁ@i}ﬁ%ﬁg:ﬂ)ﬁwﬂg 0.00 4,533.80|  4,017,603.42
56 | 2022-04-11 g‘)g-{gggﬂ;m%"%%*%%i Ti2022s 0.00 121.78|  4,017,481.64
57 | 2022-04-12 |[04.121lEE T20214 1A hFide 6,405.00 0.00|  4,023,886.64
58 | 2022-04-13 Q";q;;ggﬁﬁﬁ&%ﬁﬁﬁwozmm““\E‘F B 0.00 891.43|  4,022,995.21
59 | 2022-04-13 Egéf’]g;ﬁgg%ﬁggéﬁ%ﬂ“}Emﬂ‘ * 0.00 416.00|  4,022,579.21
o0 | agogn DL B SRR 0.00 3438.82|  4,019,140.39
51 | 20220415 | NP RZOZEAT RS CEADEDL 500.00 i ABIgEnEs
62 | 2022-04-15 ;;‘g%}g%ﬁ%ﬁ%fﬁ%Oj\ﬂ"‘?_‘d‘éﬁm31Eéa 0.00 700.00|  4,019,240.39
63 | 2022-04-17 |[04.17)E A F2022¢E4 A (% 2,400.00 0.00|  4,021,640.39
64 | 2022-04-17 |[04.17]4fR X 202244 A 15 fl &= 2,200.00 0.00 4,023,840.39
65 | 2022-04-17 |[04.171HeF X11R20225 4 (3 Hid 2,200.00 0.00|  4,026,040.39
66 | 2022-04-17 |[04.17]4kc R EI#720224E3 7 (414 2,500.00 0.00|  4,028,540.39
67 | 2022-04-17 ({0417} A% E20224E 311 (3 Hi%: 9,156.00 0.00|  4,037,696.39
69 | 20220418 [H4TEMERREL Lo BESTIR) 202064 H 160.00 0.00|  4,037,856.39
69 | 2022-04-18 |34 0.00 300.00|  4,037,556.39
70 | 2022-04-19 |[04.1914c#% ¥ € 20224E4 1 (% 2,200.00 0.00|  4,039,756.39
71 | 2022-04-19 |[04. 191 #20214F 12 4 2202243 A 4 10,400.00 0.00|  4,050,156.39
72 | 2022-04-19 |FH4 200.00 0.00|  4,050,356.39
7% | 2nmnenn (B i TR A 022 27,580.00 0.00|  4,077,936.39
74 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20/4TXI ERE20226E4 A B4 2,700.00 0.00|  4,080,636.39

BB 61T

ITERHH: 2022-05-10

[ UERAF]




4G
o 1> N

-|"1_"-

AL Ui ﬂdéﬂiz"fé}%‘;{’ﬁéé#ﬁﬁ B
Fel B oY A = KNS | X4 % M
A PIPTLS: 4
75 | 2022-04-20 (04201 HE 5202264 A (R4 4,095.00 0.00|  4,084,731.39
76 | 2022-04-20 |[04. 201 H # 1202254 7 (% 3,000.00 0.00|  4,087,731.39
77 | 2022-04-20 |[04. 20418 5£20224F 4 F (A4 1,600.00 0.00|  4,089,331.39
78 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201 2 142022554 74 2,500.00 0.00|  4,091,831.39
79 | 2022-04-20 |[04 20/ H:H E M20224E4 F 447 & 1,000.00 0.00|  4,092,831.39
B | Baddain 1 SR TR SRR AR A 13,146.00 0.00|  4,105,977.39
81 | 2022-04-20 |[04.2014i0/8 FHR20224E4 F (74 3,200.00 0.00|  4109,177.39
82 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20/ BRI E 2022463 F % 3,300.00 0.00|  4,112,477.39
83 | 2022-04-20 |[04. 201 BR16 % 8202243 A 150 -4 14 H Fide 1,700.00 0.00|  4114,177.39
84 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20] & 3202264 A Hr 4 2,400.00 0.00|  4116,577.39
85 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201ic3 72 S4B =2022F 4 A (3 H & 2,500.00 0.00|  4,119,077.39
86 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201icxI1= 3202244 F fF4 900.00 0.00|  4,119,977.39
87 | 2022-04-21 |[04.211Hc% 45202244 7 % 3,400.00 0.00|  4123,377.39
88 | 2022-04-21 |[04. 211 EHER202244 7 fhF4: 4,800.00 0.00|  4128,177.39
89 | 2022-04-21 ([04.21]WHE MiR20225F4 A 1 T4 1,300.00 0.00 4,129,477.39
90 | 2022-04-21 %?gg%g%ﬁﬁy%mﬂﬁmmmﬁ 0.00 17,700.00|  4,111,777.39
gl | 2b3ada [k INRES BRBTH20254AHTHE 0.00 6,659.00|  4,105,118.39
92 | 2022-04-21 |[04.21]42 FEE20224E4 B 4K A T 18 0.00 500.00|  4,104,618.39
93 | 2022-04-21 |[04.211f+ 2 202244 A B TEA R T 5 0.00 2500.00|  4,102,118.39
94 | 2022-04-21 |[04.2114 % E 5202264 () BB T TH 0.00 900.00|  4,101,218.39
05 | 2022-04-21 |[04.21]F 25352022684 By th 4 T ¥ ¥ Bl 0.00 3200.00|  4,098,018.39
96 | 2022-04-21 |[04.21]4 F E3%20226E4 B HEBT T 0.00 1700.00|  4,096,318.39
97 | 2022-04-21 |[04.2114422 F 202244 A AT TH 0.00 1700.00|  4,094,618.39
98 | 2022-04-21 |[04.21{% E-E820224E4 A LR TIEA R THE 0.00 800.00 4,003,818.39
99 | 2022-04-21 |[04.211 3 Fil§20226E4 5 4 AR i T L1 0.00 700.00|  4,093,118.39

36

ITENE#A: 2022-05-10

[ ]




/oM R

2022541

R BAL: '?LUTH@ R, ST
e B M \, . BA&#® | xthie#m | % @
100 | 2022-04-21 Eg%ﬂ]ﬂ;ﬁﬁfﬁi%%“ﬂ’gwozzmH 0.00 5400.00|  4,087,718.39
161 | goRpaz (B I e MBS PRt (e 0.00 600.00|  4,087,118.39
e | gpzgasz [SAliE TR IR B R RS 0.00 11,500.00|  4,075,618.39
108 | Zazia |Paclltl Sl oA gie T A 20k 0.00 3,703.35|  4,071,915.04
10| BEZEAT (Nl R R R 0.00 6,844.60|  4,065,070.44
105 | 2022-04-22 |[04 2] E 20226 343 Fide 1,000.00 0.00|  4,066,070.44
106 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22)K BB H 15 & 2022434 & 1,000.00 0.00|  4,067,070.44
107 | 2022-04-22 |34 0.00 200.00|  4,066,870.44
108 | 2022-04-22 |54 6,000.00 0.00|  4,072,870.44
109 | 2022-04-23 |[04.23]kxI = 3E20224F 21 -3 (4 5,200.00 0.00|  4,078,070.44
110 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]i5 #2022 4F4 1 4378 4 2,600.00 0.00|  4,080,670.44
111 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]i# & E20224E4 B 70 & 2,600.00 0.00|  4,083,270.44
112 | 2022-04-26 |[04.25] R K3E2022424 /1 4370 2,400.00 0.00|  4,085670.44
113 | 2022-04-26 | D420 T LIRS RO RBF S ERH2022 0.00 553.14|  4,085,117.30
114 | 2022-04-26 %;gg;ggggéﬁwwﬁmmamﬁ;,é*% 0.00 4,000.00  4,081,117.30
115 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]# k2022454 A (370 4 2,600.00 0.00|  4,083,717.30
116 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27) K Hehit — 2022484 3 4 2,800.00 0.00|  4,086,517.30
117 | 2022-04-27 |[DA2ZIH FILHERRBHEHRAFMRAF D 0.00 2,850.00|  4,083,667.30
118 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28] k% 4 H:20224E 4 1 (1 Fi4e 2,300.00 0.00|  4,085,967.30
119 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]i R ZETF-20225F4 5 37 % 2,300.00 0.00|  4,088,267.30
196 | sopauag (el AUIEREINES AR G50 2 2,300.00 0.00|  4,090,567.30
o1 | Zugzonge |l LT e AT (R 2 2,300.00 0.00|  4,092,867.30
173 | Bgasinsgs (Dol LTGRIRESamas] Geia 2,300.00 0.00|  4,095,167.30
123 | 2022-04-28 %Oz“églqgt{?}%ﬁéﬁi%ﬂ%@m%a (W3 2 2,300.00 0.00|  4,097,467.30
124 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]ic 3 5% (=) 20226E47 S 2,200.00 0.00|  4,099,667.30

5 L6 FTEREHMA: 2022-05-10  [IlEEHMA]




/o R

) %,% 2022454
RREAL ’?IJJTE&{?SZE'E 2 EH&‘{;‘{\ 25t B, T
s H N X tH & B K W
125 | 2022-04-28 [04.28]4&%%&2022%%}%&@ 2,600.00 0.00|  4,102,267.30
126 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]i1%4 /& Hi2022454 A 45 & 2,400.00 0.00|  4,104,667.30
127 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]i % J 462022452 5 -3 A 4 Fi % 4,600.00 0.00|  4,109,267.30
128 | 2022-04-29 |[04.29](#% 523202243 A (4 4 1,600.00 0.00|  4,110,867.30
129 | 2022-04-29 |[04.29]i % B $72022454 A 437 & 2,500.00 0.00|  4,113,367.30
130 | 2022-04-29 |[04.29]HM2022454 7 4 2,500.00 0.00|  4,115,867.30
131 | 2022-04-29 |[04.29]t 55215202244 A 434 & 2,500.00 0.00|  4,118,367.30
132 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]c U2 AR 457 IR/ 7 2022464 F 43718 12,600.00 0.00|  4,130,967.30
133 | 2022-04-29 |04 29V EERARI202263AHEN &Mk 4,237.00 0.00|  4,135,204.30
134 | 2022-04-29 |[04.29] E itk BT 20214512 8 4t B 10,410.60 0.00|  4,145614.90
135 | 2022-04-29 |4 0.00 300.00|  4,145,314.90
136 | 2022-04-30 |[04.30]¥ E % 20214123 s 6,405.00 0.00|  4,151,719.90
137 | 2022-04-30 |[04.30]it 5152022452 F 47 4 2,600.00 0.00|  4,154,319.90
R 269,684.60 106,022.81
i&ﬁ%)\:%f@% &it: (5 NEAFIEE GEID /J\éﬁ:m-
56T FL6TL  FTENHMA: 2022-05-10 [ M4E#ERf#F]



U AR

—

1 ,/;;} 202244
RRBAL FTIREREA, {BQ‘L}%@_ it BT T
mEES & o | AFA |PRefm | mwox | AWEOAR | SkGA% | &

VL€ \&b : Mrg" 1,870,765.19 371,232.66 1,499,532.53
NN 830,812.80 195,274.00 635,538.80
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BER 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
BT GREHIA 6,600.00 3,300.00 3,300.00
AR 2,600.00 2,600.00 0.00
P G 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
HEX 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00
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YN Iy 12,800.00 3,200.00 9,600.00
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FEEM 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
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THER 4,800.00 4,800.00 0.00
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RLATER ‘**»\k%,ﬁf 838,931.30 21,100.00 817,831.30
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L] 449,483.00 13,800.00 435,683.00
5 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
R4 -3,800.00 0.00 -3,800.00
HEX 14,700.00 0.00 14,700.00
R 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
(=1 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
YIS 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
TR 16,200.00 0.00 16,200.00
BEE 13,800.00 13,800.00 0.00
FH 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
RIBZE 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
AN GES 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
ELR 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
JEF 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
&R 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
ZEHN3 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
BRE 12,900.00 0.00 12,900.00
BRI ZE 4R 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
BER 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
fATFA L 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BIERL 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
FOLE 6,900.00 0.00 6,900.00
A T TR A ] 22,400.00 0.00 22,400.00
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X2 B 8,100.00 0.00 8,100.00
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FEE **%_wf’" 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
ZEHTE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
HEE 27,468.00 0.00 27,468.00
HEE 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00
BT 6,900.00 0.00 6,900.00
Brifar 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
3K SREE 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
LR 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
TELRAR 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
B 3 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
B XI1% 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
BERAR 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
A 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
BHR 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
2t 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
XM= 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
X =5 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
LA 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
X158 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
BHE 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
REH 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
R RE 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
EEE 12,285.00 0.00 12,285.00
Hir M 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
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R B 8,100.00 0.00 8,100.00
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I E %4 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
PEARR 46,800.00 0.00 46,800.00
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b RS HE R AT 27,300.00 0.00 27,300.00
R IR TR AT 37,800.00 0.00 37,800.00
FETL 19,215.00 0.00 19,215.00
FER, 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
i 43,621.00 0.00 43,621.00
- 41,121.00 0.00 41,121.00
RZEY] 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
HAh 27,250.00 0.00 27,250.00
FEH (IR 550.00 0.00 550.00
BT (R 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00
BEMW (HES) 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
ZEEI M (RS A MB0KIK 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
YHYE L)
HEBREE FEFL (PN 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
D)
24 GRERESE S =+ 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
)
EEp (KEEAR) 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
RATHL & 0.00 0.00 0.00
IVEREINENES 8,860.00 0.00 8,860.00
TR T 422 A, XU 8,860.00 0.00 8,860.00
HAt 133,702.30 7,300.00 126,402.30
HoAth A B B URCER 28,569.45 0.00 28,569.45
DU B 1 B BR 2K 23,600.00 0.00 23,600.00
FRFH 2,969.45 0.00 2,969.45
ST 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Eic 65,400.00 7,200.00 58,200.00
EANNEESE 39,732.85 100.00 39,632.85
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